Features
Wide frequency range: 50 MHz to 4 GHz, in 2 bands•
Surface mount SP2T switch in compact outline: 8 mm L x 5 mm W x 2.5 mm H•
Higher average power handling than plastic packaged MMIC switches: 158 W CW•
High voltage rating for high RF peak power: 630 W•
Low insertion loss: 0.25 dB •
High IIP3: 65 dBm •
Operates with positive voltage (5 V, 28 V to 125 V)•

13
Surface Mount SP2T Switch
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Description Packaging
MSW2050-205-T Tube
MSW2050-205-R Tape-Reel (Quantities of 250 or 500)
MSW2050-205-W Waffle Pack
MSW2051-205-T Tube
MSW2051-205-R Tape-Reel (Quantities of 250 or 500)
MSW2051-205-W Waffle Pack
MSW2050-205-E RF Evaluation Board
MSW2051-205-E RF Evaluation Board